F-85
BOLT SENSORS
wiTh MOuNTiNg waShERS
STaNdaRd aNd METRic MOdELS
compression
0-2000 lb to 0-100,000 lb
0-10,000 N to 0-500,000 N
OMEGA’s LC900/LCM900 Series

LC901/LC0901 Series Load Washers
Shown actual size.
Lc900/LcM900 Series
F
z I
R
LLO
A
D
 C
ELLS
F
z I
R
Comes complete with 2-point NIST-traceable calibration and 59 kΩ shunt data.    * 4-digit meter. ** Visit us online for compatible meters.
Ordering Examples: LC901-3/8-10K, 10,000 lb capacity bolt sensor for a 3⁄8" diameter bolt, with stripped ends on the leads.
LCM901-10-50KN, 50 kN capacity bolt sensor for 10 mm bolt, with stripped ends on the leads.
LC911-1/2-30K, 30,000 lb capacity bolt sensor for a 1⁄2" diameter bolt with a connector installed on the cable. PT01F10-6P, mating
connector (sold separately).
LCM911-13-130KN, 130 kN capacity bolt sensor for 13 mm bolt with a connector installed on the cable. PT01F10-6P, mating connector
(sold separately).
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION
PT01F10-6P Mating connector for LC911/LCM911 series load cells
ACCESSORY
BOLT SENSORS wiTh MOuNTiNg waShERS
STaNdaRd aNd METRic MOdELS
 To Order
BOLT                 CAPACITY MODEL NO. MODEL NO
SIZE LB STRIPPED ENDS CONNECTOR END COMPATIBLE METERS**
STANDARD MODELS
1⁄4"  2000  8897 LC901-1/4-2K - DP41-S, DP25B-S, DPiS
1⁄4"  5000  22,242 LC901-1/4-5K - DP41-S, DP25B-S, DPiS
3 ⁄8"  10,000  44,484 LC901-3/8-10K - DP41-S, DP25B-S, DPiS*
1⁄2"  30,000  133,452 LC901-1/2-30K LC911-1/2-30K DP41-S, DP25B-S, DPiS*
5 ⁄8"  50,000  222,420 LC901-5/8-50K LC911-5/8-50K DP41-S, DP25B-S, DPiS*
3 ⁄4"  65,000  289,146 LC901-3/4-65K LC911-3/4-65K DP41-S, DP25B-S, DPiS*
11⁄2"  100,000  444,840 LC901-1.5-100K - DP41-S, DP25B-S, DPiS*
METRIC MODELS
6 mm 2248 10,000 LCM901-6-10Kn - DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
6 mm 4496 20,000 LCM901-6-20Kn - DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
10 mm 11,240 50,000 LCM901-10-50Kn - DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
13 mm 29,225 130,000 LCM901-13-130Kn LCM911-13-130KN DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
16 mm 44,962 200,000 LCM901-16-200Kn LCM911-16-200KN DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
19 mm 67,443 300,000 LCM901-19-300Kn LCM911-19-300KN DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S*
38 mm 112,405 500,000 LCM901-38-500Kn - DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S*
F-86
N